
 
BALTIMORE BOARD OF OFFICIALS FOR WOMEN’S SPORTS 

2018 WOMEN’S FIELD HOCKEY ROSTER EVALUATION FORM 
 
***Please rate each according to the stated guidelines.*** 

5 – Superior              4 – Good           3 – Average          2 – Adequate           1 – Poor 
 

Adams, Madie  Godfrey, Lucy  Laudeman, Scot  Rose, Lauren  

Bacon, Greg  Goodnight, Chad  Levine, Jennifer  Salisbury, Evanthe  

Barrera, Carla  Gordon, Pat  Lockard, James  Sartor, Chris  

Barraclough, Rich  Gore, Maria  Lyles, Shawn  Scarlett, Karen  

Batten, Jennifer  Graves, Mark  Magner, Deirdre  Schnell, Bonnie      

Berger, Jody  Hain, Mary  Mahony, Kerry  Secrest, Steve  

Biscoe, Cari  Hardesty, Lauren  Mahle, Katherine  Snyder, Colleen  

Bollinger, Mary Beth  Headley, Josh  Maier, Tamie L.  Spriggs, Bethany  

Box, Francie  Hill, Howard  Maisano, Frank  Stuckey, Kaminski  

Branch, Jillian  Hollerbach, Pete  McCarty, Karin  Swiss, Debbie  

Branch, Michelle  Ingels, Debra  McClelland, Mary  Thomson, Stephanie  

Brocious, Ron  Iversen, Patti  McMunn, Gretchin  Thorpe, Steve  

Brooks, Vonnetta  Jackson, Christina  McGuffin, Emily  Troyer, Pat  

Buie, Shina  Jachelski, Emily  Mercer, Carol  Trumbo, Fran  

Clarkson, Pam  Jachelski, Jillian  Mitchell, Payton  Veranekis, Jackie  

Coates, Holly  James, Sydney  Neuman, Geoffrey  Vinyard, Greg  

DeLuca, Jennifer  Jenne, Bill  O’Ferrall, John  Wiland, Carolyn  

Dye, Karen  Jones, Bob  Paul, Jim  Wiland, Nicole  

Farbay, Victoria  Jones, Tom  Payne, Kathey  Wilkins, Ryan  

Foster, Darren  Kellner, Lynne  Peterson, Carin  Wittelsberger, Mary  

Frank, Emily  Krannebitter, Kelly  Podles, Anita  Zarchin, Kaitlin  

Frentz, Yvonne  Kroll, Steven  Richter, Bryan  Zinn, Jeffrey  

  Kusner, Lea  Rischen, Ameliet    

        
 
Email to Fran Trumbo, BBOWS Executive Director -  mtrum4@aol.com  
 
*Rate only those who you have worked with or have seen work.  Very few of you will be able to rate everyone. 

 
Signed:                          /s/  

       Optional 
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	Adams Madie: 
	Godfrey Lucy: 
	Laudeman Scot: 
	Rose Lauren: 
	Bacon Greg: 
	Goodnight Chad: 
	Levine Jennifer: 
	Salisbury Evanthe: 
	Barrera Carla: 
	Gordon Pat: 
	Lockard James: 
	Sartor Chris: 
	Barraclough Rich: 
	Gore Maria: 
	Lyles Shawn: 
	Scarlett Karen: 
	Batten Jennifer: 
	Graves Mark: 
	Magner Deirdre: 
	Schnell Bonnie: 
	Berger Jody: 
	Hain Mary: 
	Mahony Kerry: 
	Secrest Steve: 
	Biscoe Cari: 
	Hardesty Lauren: 
	Mahle Katherine: 
	Snyder Colleen: 
	Bollinger Mary Beth: 
	Headley Josh: 
	Maier Tamie L: 
	Spriggs Bethany: 
	Box Francie: 
	Hill Howard: 
	Maisano Frank: 
	Stuckey Kaminski: 
	Branch Jillian: 
	Hollerbach Pete: 
	McCarty Karin: 
	Swiss Debbie: 
	Branch Michelle: 
	Ingels Debra: 
	McClelland Mary: 
	Thomson Stephanie: 
	Brocious Ron: 
	Iversen Patti: 
	McMunn Gretchin: 
	Thorpe Steve: 
	Brooks Vonnetta: 
	Jackson Christina: 
	McGuffin Emily: 
	Troyer Pat: 
	Buie Shina: 
	Jachelski Emily: 
	Mercer Carol: 
	Trumbo Fran: 
	Clarkson Pam: 
	Jachelski Jillian: 
	Mitchell Payton: 
	Veranekis Jackie: 
	Coates Holly: 
	James Sydney: 
	Neuman Geoffrey: 
	Vinyard Greg: 
	DeLuca Jennifer: 
	Jenne Bill: 
	OFerrall John: 
	Wiland Carolyn: 
	Dye Karen: 
	Jones Bob: 
	Paul Jim: 
	Wiland Nicole: 
	Farbay Victoria: 
	Jones Tom: 
	Payne Kathey: 
	Wilkins Ryan: 
	Foster Darren: 
	Kellner Lynne: 
	Peterson Carin: 
	Wittelsberger Mary: 
	Frank Emily: 
	Krannebitter Kelly: 
	Podles Anita: 
	Zarchin Kaitlin: 
	Frentz Yvonne: 
	Kroll Steven: 
	Richter Bryan: 
	Zinn Jeffrey: 
	Frentz YvonneRow1: 
	Kusner Lea: 
	Rischen Ameliet: 
	Zinn JeffreyRischen Ameliet: 
	Frentz YvonneRow2: 
	Kusner LeaRow1: 
	Rischen AmelietRow1: 
	Zinn JeffreyRow2: 
	Text2: Type your name here.


